
School Calendar 2023-2024 
Term 1 

Monday 28th August 2023-Friday 22nd December 2023 

School Closed: Friday 29th September 2023 

Mid-term 1: Monday 30th October 2023-Friday 3rd November 2023 inclusive 

Christmas Holidays: Schools will close on Friday 22nd December 2023 & 

reopen on Monday 8th January 2024 

Term 2 

Monday 8th January 2024-Friday 22nd March 2024 

School Closed: Bank Holiday Monday 5th February 2024 

Mid-term 2: Monday 12th February 2024-Friday 16th February 2024 inclusive 

School Closed: Monday 4th March 2024 for JCT training 

Easter Holidays: Schools will close on Friday 22nd March 2024 &  

reopen on Monday 8th April 2024 

Term 3 

Monday 8th April 2024-Friday 31st May 2024 

School Closed: Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024. 

* In accordance with National Education Welfare Board (NEWB) regulations, your daughter must remain 
in school until 2/06/23 and cannot be taken out of school for holidays etc. 

State Examinations begin on Wednesday 5th June 2024 

 



 

Important Dates 2023 2024 

 

 

 

Parent Teacher Meetings: 

3rd, 4th, 6th  Tuesday 5th December 2023 4.15pm-6.45pm 

1st ,2nd , 5th 
including LCA1 

Tuesday 23rd January 2024 4.15pm-6.45pm 

 
It is of paramount importance that a representative from the family attends your 
son’s/daughter’s  Parent-Teacher meeting. 
 
The new Junior Cycle includes Classroom Based Assessments (CBA) in all subjects during 2nd 
and 3rd year.  It is vitally important that your daughter is in school to complete this element 
of her Junior Certificate Examination.  The CBA’s run through the school year from 
September to June.  Holidays should not be taken during the school term.  

 

Open Day Wednesday 27th September 2023 

 

 

 

 

Return to School Schedule 2023/24 

Monday  28th August 11.20-1.20 3rd & 6th years 

Tuesday 29th August 11.20-1.20 2nd, 3rd, 5th & 6th  years 

Wednesday 30th August 9-1.20 1st years only 

Thursday 31st August 9-1.20 All year groups 

Friday 1st September 9-4pm All year groups 
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